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2 Rupees & U can shit in hole - Dale Barry Brian Smith - Brian Smith
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 230.26 14.39 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 297.24 18.58 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 258.10 16.13 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 164.10 10.26 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 22520 14.08 * Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 164.20 10.26 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 321.00 20.06 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 150.90 9.43 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 218.00 13.63 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 223.00 1394 *
Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 189.90 11.87 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 231.54 1447 *
Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 21320 1333 * Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 236.20 1389 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 12400 7.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 159.00 9.94 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 132.00 825 * Cleveland Browns DISTCLE 7 87.00 544 *
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 228.82 14.30 Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 199.78 12.49
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 46.40 2.90 Matt Breida RB SFO 4 109.30 6.83
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 172.80 10.80 Marlon Mack RB IND 6 192.30 12.02
Diontae Johnson WR PIT 7 127.60 7.98 Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 60.20 3.76
Marvin Jones WR DET 5 169.30 10.58 D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 161.10 10.07
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 153.20 9.58 Mike Williams WR LAC 12 142.80 8.93
Michael Badgley K LAC 12 61.00 3.81 Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 213.20 13.33
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 8 97.00 6.06 Brett Maher K DAL 8 95.00 5.94
San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 147.00 9.19
Alvin and the Chipmunks - Tom Hughes ) ) ] ]
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 29270 1829 * CaliFournettecation - Ronnie Smith
Chris Carson RB SEA 11 250.80 15.68 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 228.82 14.30 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25450 1591 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 27240 17.03 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24852 1553 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 336.90 21.06 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 167.70 10.48 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 203.90 12.74 *
Julio Jones WR ATL 9 247.00 1544 * DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 22420 14.01 *
Ryan Griffin TE NYJ 4 101.20 6.33 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 192.42 12.03 *
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 120.00 750 * Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 197.70 1236 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 115.00 7.19 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 108.00 6.75 *
Drew Brees QB NOR 9 230.26 14.39 New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 132.00 8.25 *
Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 239.40 14.96 Matthew Stafford QB DET 5 164.86 10.30
Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 163.20 10.20 David Montgomery RB CHI 6 176.40 11.03
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 171.90 10.74 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 10450 6.53
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 14470  9.04 Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 149.30 9.33
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 102.40 6.40 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 193.70 12.11
0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 83.90 5.24 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 200.90 12.56
Dan Bailey K MIN 12 126.00 7.88 Noah Fant TE DEN 10 118.20 7.39
Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 6 120.00 7.50 Matt Gay K TAM 7 132.00 8.25
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 8 97.00 6.06
Bigfoot's Dick - Dale Shue
DeshaunWatson ~ QB HOU 10 280.08 18.07 * Camel Dung Nomads - roger pearson
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 258.10 16.13 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 412.68 2579 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 321.00 20.06 * Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 164.10 10.26  *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 118.60 7.41 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 221.80 1386 *
D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 200.30 1252 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 167.70 10.48 *
Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 167.70 10.48 * D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 199.30 1246 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 231.80 1449 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 192.42 12.03 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 112.00 7.00 * Jason Witten TE DAL 8 13990 8.74 *
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 216.00 1350 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 108.00 6.75 *
Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 302.46 18.90 San Francisco 49ers D/ST SFO 4 147.00 9.19 *
Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 48.20 3.01 Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 297.24 18.58
Jonathan Williams RB IND 6 46.40 2.90 Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 320.60 20.04
A.J. Brown WR TEN 11 208.30 13.02 David Johnson RB ARl 12 14150 8.84
T Y Hilton WR IND 6 102.60 6.41 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 154.00 9.63
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 171.90 10.74 Tyrell Williams WR LV - BYE 125.10 7.36
Jason Witten TE DAL 8 139.90 8.74 Robert Woods WR LAR 9 200.90 12.56
Nick Folk K NWE 10 57.00 3.56 Jack Doyle TE IND 6 111.80 6.99
Chicago Bears DISTCHI 6 98.00 6.13 Austin Seibert K CLE 7 107.00 6.69
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 136.00 8.50
Bo Knows Football - Aaron Jacobson . ) ]
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 258.88 1618 * Dirty Whores - Mike Gilboy
Chris Carson RB SEA 11 250.80 15.68 * Tom Brady QB NWE 10 252.68 1579 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25450 1591 * Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 204.10 12.76 *
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 118.60 7.41 * Sony Michel RB NWE 10 153.40 959 *
DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 231.54 1447 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 197.60 1235 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 242.70 15.17 * Julio Jones WR ATL 9 247.00 1544 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 100.70 6.29 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 161.10 10.07 *
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 112.00 7.00 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 231.80 1449 *
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 8 97.00 6.06 * Joey Slye K CAR 7 119.00 7.44 *
Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 252.28 15.77 Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 6 120.00 750 *
Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 138.50 8.66 Daniel Jones QB NYG 11 192.98 12.06
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 147.20 9.20 Kalen Ballage RB MIA 5 5190 324
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 172.80 10.80 James Conner RB PIT 7 148.50 9.28
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 14590 9.12 Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 163.20 10.20
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 117.50 7.34 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 0.00
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 92.80 5.80 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 130.70 8.17
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 102.00 6.38 Greg Olsen TE SEA 11 126.70 7.92
Tampa Bay Buccaneer®/ST TAM 7 124.00 7.75 Josh Lambo K JAC 10 132.00 8.25
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 119.00 7.44
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DIX OUT FOR HARAMBE - Kevin Lutz/Matt Weekley

Dak Prescott
Melvin Gordon
Devin Singletary
James White
Emmanuel Sanders
Michael Thomas
Travis Kelce

Wil Lutz

Buffalo Bills
Kyler Murray
Jamaal Williams
John Brown
Calvin Ridley
Sammy Watkins
Noah Fant
Robbie Gould

Washington Redskins

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

DAL
LAC
BUF
NWE
SFO
NOR
KAN
NOR

DI/IST BUF

ARI

GNB
BUF
ATL

KAN
DEN
SFO

DIST WAS

DJ Moore lube, please -

Jimmy Garoppolo
Chris Carson
Ezekiel Elliott
Aaron Jones
Davante Adams
Marquise Brown
Darren Waller
Greg Zuerlein

New England Patriots

Philip Rivers
Matthew Stafford
Tevin Coleman
Ronald Jones Il
Alshon Jeffery
Mohamed Sanu
Evan Engram

Brett Maher

Green Bay Packers

0B
RB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

SFO
SEA
DAL
GNB
GNB
BAL
Lv
LAR

D/IST NWE

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR
WR
TE
K

LAC
DET
SFO
TAM
PHI
NWE
NYG
DAL

D/IST GNB

8 344.78
12 184.10
6 150.90
10 200.90
4 168.30
9 335.00
12 260.30
9 158.00
6 130.00
12 252.28
11 149.30
6 189.82
9 171.50
12 117.50
10 118.20
4 107.00
10 85.00
Tyler Steinbach
4 222.82
11 250.80
8 332.70
11 336.90
11 188.20
8 126.60
- BYE 236.20
9 120.00
10 216.00
12 226.80
5 164.86
4 138.50
7 169.30
10 103.70
10 94.60
11 115.40
8 95.00
11 110.00

Don't be a hoser, eh ! - Tim Shenise

Patrick Mahomes
Derrick Henry
Marlon Mack
Jarvis Landry
Allen Robinson
Mike Williams
Jack Doyle

Ka'imi Fairbairn
Los Angeles Rams
Jared Goff
Gardner Minshew I
Peyton Barber
Adrian Peterson
Brandin Cooks

0B
RB
RB
WR
WR
WR
TE
K

KAN
TEN
IND
CLE
CHI
LAC
IND
HOU

D/IST LAR

QB
QB
RB
RB
WR

Marquez Valdes-Scant WR

Darren Fells
Matt Prater
Philadelphia Eagles

TE
K

LAR
JAC
TAM
WAS
LAR
GNB
HOU
DET

D/ST PHI

10
7
10
9
11
10
5
10

297.24
320.60
192.30
203.90
214.90
142.80
111.80
100.00
131.00
251.82
203.24
116.60
153.30

99.50

74.10
110.10
127.00
105.00

21.55
11.51
9.43
12.56
10.52
20.94
16.27
9.88
8.13
15.77
9.33
11.86
10.72
7.34
7.39
6.69
531

13.93
15.68
20.79
21.06
11.76
7.91
13.89
7.50
13.50
14.18
10.30
8.66
10.58
6.48
591
7.21
5.94
6.88

18.58
20.04
12.02
12.74
13.43
8.93
6.99
6.25
8.19
15.74
12.70
7.29
9.58
6.22
4.63
6.88
7.94
6.56

FeelinDangerous - Chris Elliott/Carmen Vadini

Baker Mayfield
Nick Chubb

Sony Michel

Odell Beckham Jr.
Mike Evans

D.J. Moore

Gerald Everett
Zane Gonzalez
Philadelphia Eagles
Gardner Minshew I
Matt Ryan

Ronald Jones Il
Adrian Peterson
Nelson Agholor
Mohamed Sanu
Greg Olsen

Mason Crosby
Minnesota Vikings

0B
RB

CLE
CLE
NWE
CLE
TAM
CAR
LAR
ARI

D/ST PHI

QB
QB
RB

JAC
ATL
TAM
WAS
PHI
NWE
SEA
GNB

D/IST MIN

198.28
278.20
153.40
172.80
214.20
199.30

92.80
131.00
105.00
203.24
255.34
169.30
153.30

77.50

94.60
126.70
112.00
138.00

12.39
17.39
9.59
10.80
13.39
12.46
5.80
8.19
6.56
12.70
15.96
10.58
9.58
4.84
591
7.92
7.00
8.63

E N T T I S L T T

E N T T

Gamecock Nation - John Finucane

Aaron Rodgers
Tevin Coleman
Ezekiel Elliott
Michael Gallup
Julio Jones

Tyler Lockett
Hunter Henry
Brett Maher

San Francisco 49ers
Philip Rivers

Brian Hill

David Montgomery
Tony Pollard

A.J. Green
Courtland Sutton
Ryan Griffin

Dan Bailey
Cleveland Browns

He Ertzed before she Ekelered

Jameis Winston
Saquon Barkley
Austin Ekeler
Devonta Freeman
Golden Tate
Robert Woods
Zach Ertz

Matt Prater

San Francisco 49ers
Matthew Stafford
Dalvin Cook

Brian Hill

Will Fuller

Marvin Jones
Mohamed Sanu
Greg Olsen

Chris Boswell
Philadelphia Eagles

QB
RB

GNB
SFO
DAL
DAL
ATL

SEA
LAC
DAL

D/ST SFO

0B

LAC
ATL
CHI
DAL
CIN
DEN
NYJ
MIN

D/ST CLE

0B
RB

TAM
NYG
LAC
ATL
NYG
LAR
PHI
DET

D/ST SFO

0B

DET
MIN
ATL
HOU
DET
NWE
SEA
PIT

D/ST PHI

11

= =
~kgrE 0@

7
11
12

9
11

9
10

5

4

5
12

9
10

5
10
11

7
10

Jello, It's me - Chris Anderson

Lamar Jackson
Chris Carson
Kenyan Drake
Mark Ingram
Keenan Allen
DeAndre Hopkins
Travis Kelce

Matt Gay
Pittsburgh Steelers
Jacoby Brissett
Jordan Howard
James White
Larry Fitzgerald
Alshon Jeffery
Tyrell Williams
Jared Cook
Aldrick Rosas
Seattle Seahawks

QB
RB

BAL
SEA
ARI
BAL
LAC
HOU
KAN
TAM

DIST PIT

0B

IND
PHI
NWE
ARI
PHI
LV
NOR
NYG

D/IST SEA

8
11
12

11
11

Johnorreha - John Windell

Dak Prescott
Christian McCaffrey
Damien Williams
Tyler Boyd

A.J. Brown
Cooper Kupp
Kyle Rudolph
Jake Elliott
Tennessee Titans
Carson Wentz
Dalvin Cook
Royce Freeman
Darrel Williams

T Y Hilton

Marvin Jones
Darren Fells
Michael Badgley
Denver Broncos
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QB
RB

DAL
CAR
KAN
CIN
TEN
LAR
MIN
PHI

D/ST TEN

0B

PHI
MIN
DEN
KAN
IND
DET
HOU
LAC

D/ST DEN

8
7
12

BYE

258.88
138.50
332.70
193.70
247.00
211.30
153.20
95.00
147.00
226.80
67.20
176.40
95.60
0.00
192.42
101.20
126.00
87.00

302.46
258.10
321.00
197.60
130.70
200.90
218.60
127.00
147.00
164.86
309.40

67.20
119.50
169.30

94.60
126.70
124.00
105.00

412.68
250.80
225.20
254.50
218.00
231.54
260.30
132.00
175.00
199.78
111.40
200.90
145.90
103.70
125.10
167.50

63.00
115.00

344.78
499.20
147.20
189.90
208.30
242.70
113.70
102.00
119.00
253.86
309.40
142.70

67.80
102.60
169.30
110.10

61.00

97.00

16.18
8.66
20.79
1211
15.44
13.21
9.58
5.94
9.19
14.18
4.20
11.03
5.98
0.00
12.03
6.33
7.88
5.44

....No Funchess -

18.90
16.13
20.06
12.35
8.17
12.56
13.66
7.94
9.19
10.30
19.34
4.20
7.47
10.58
591
7.92
7.75
6.56

25.79
15.68
14.08
15.91
13.63
14.47
16.27
8.25
10.94
12.49
6.96
12.56
9.12
6.48
7.36
10.47
3.94
7.19

21.55
31.20
9.20
11.87
13.02
15.17
7.11
6.38
7.44
15.87
19.34
8.92
4.24
6.41
10.58
6.88
3.81
6.06

L T T

Les Edwards

E T T L T T

E A T T
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Lee Frickhoeffer - Lee Frickhoeffer Miss Amy - Amy Watkins

Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 292.70 18.29 * Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 289.08 18.07 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 499.20 31.20 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 219.70 13.73 *
Chris Thompson RB WAS 10 9360 585 * James White RB NWE 10 200.90 1256 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 223.00 1394 * D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 200.30 12,52 *
Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 242.70 15.17 * Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 168.30 10.52 *
Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 119.50 7.47 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 335.00 2094 *
Kyle Rudolph TE MIN 12 113.70 7.11 * T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 83.70 523 *
Matt Prater K DET 5 127.00 794 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 150.00 9.38 *
Philadelphia Eagles  D/ST PHI 10 105.00 6.56 * Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 130.00 8.13 *
Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 255.34 15.96 Josh Allen QB BUF 6 250.56 15.66
Mike Davis RB CAR 7 1190 0.74 Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 59.20 3.70
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 164.20 10.26 Rex Burkhead RB NWE 10 101.10 6.32
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 206.60 12.15 Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 184.10 11.51
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 14590 9.12 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 103.70 6.48

T Y Hilton WR IND 6 102.60 6.41 Golden Tate WR NYG 11 130.70  8.17

0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 83.90 5.24 Dallas Goedert TE PHI 10 14470  9.04

Dan Bailey K MIN 12 126.00 7.88 Matt Prater K DET 5 127.00 7.94

Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 12 80.00 5.00 Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11 110.00 6.88
Left Hand Yellow - Bo Moran Mixon It Up With Kamara Sutra - Loren Scott
Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 289.08 18.07 * Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 302.46 18.90 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 332,70 20.79 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24852 1553 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 27240 17.03 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 239.40 1496 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 204.10 12.76 * David Montgomery RB CHI 6 176.40 11.03 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 23250 1453 * Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 216.28 1352 *
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 21490 1343 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 203.90 12.74 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 83.90 524 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 110.10 6.88 *
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 159.00 9.94 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 150.00 9.38 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 136.00 850 * Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 175.00 10.94 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 222.82 13.93 Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 199.78 12.49
Nyheim Hines RB IND 6 106.00 6.63 Brian Hill RB ATL 9 67.20 4.20
Adrian Peterson RB WAS 10 153.30 9.58 Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 10450 6.53
Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 145.30 9.08 Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 193.70 12.11

T Y Hilton WR IND 6 102.60 6.41 Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 14470  9.04
Jakobi Meyers WR NWE 10 48.90 3.06 JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 9520 5.95

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 83.70 5.23 Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 92.80 5.80
Dustin Hopkins K WAS 10 102.00 6.38 Chris Boswell K PIT 7 124.00 7.75
Kansas City Chiefs D/ST KAN 12 138.00 8.63 Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 138.00 8.63
Lindsey Sutton - Lindsey Sutton Mustache Elegance - Robbie Wilson

Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 412.68 25.79 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 255.34 15.96 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 499.20 31.20 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 184.10 1151 *
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 221.80 1386 * Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 221.80 1386 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 257.10 16.07 * Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 257.10 16.07 *
JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 9520 595 * Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 140.20 876 *
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 153.20 9.58 * JuJu Smith-Schuster WR PIT 7 9520 595 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 236.20 1389 * Evan Engram TE NYG 11 11540 7.21 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 158.00 9.88 * Justin Tucker K BAL 8 150.00 9.38 *
Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 10 88.00 550 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11 110.00 6.88 *
Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 198.28 12.39 Baker Mayfield QB CLE 7 198.28 12.39
Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 142.70 8.92 Matt Breida RB SFO 4 109.30 6.83
Sony Michel RB NWE 10 153.40 9.59 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 68.40 4.28
Jaylen Samuels RB PIT 7 10450 6.53 Rashaad Penny RB SEA 11 78.30 4.89
Josh Gordon WR SEA 11 60.20 3.76 Keke Coutee WR HOU 10 4180 2.61
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 14470  9.04 Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 102.40 6.40
Dede Westbrook WR JAC 10 126.70 7.92 Ricky Seals-Jones TE CLE 7 58.90 3.68
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 124.00 7.75 Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 131.00 8.19
Tennessee Titans D/ISTTEN 11 119.00 7.44 Los Angeles Chargers D/ST LAC 12 80.00 5.00
Mark K. McCaffrey - Mark Moore NFD Giants - Tom Mahon

Drew Brees QB NOR 9 230.26 14.39 * Jared Goff QB LAR 9 251.82 15.74 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 101.40 6.34 * Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24852 1553 *
Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 336.90 21.06 * Marlon Mack RB IND 6 192.30 12.02 *
Christian McCaffrey RB CAR 7 499.20 31.20 * Raheem Mostert RB SFO 4 168.40 10.53 *
Breshad Perriman WR TAM 7 129.10 8.07 * D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 161.10 10.07 *
Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 335.00 20.94 * Michael Thomas WR NOR 9 335.00 20.94 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 218.60 13.66 * Tyler Eifert TE CIN 9 106.60 6.66 *
Jake Elliott K PHI 10 102.00 6.38 * Joey Slye K CAR 7 119.00 7.44 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 136.00 850 * New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 216.00 1350 *
Derek Carr QB LV - BYE 219.46 12.91 Jacoby Brissett QB IND 6 199.78 12.49
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 97.90 6.12 Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 11140 6.96
Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 164.20 10.26 A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 0.00
Phillip Dorsett WR NWE 10 86.30 5.39 Alshon Jeffery WR PHI 10 103.70 6.48
D.K. Metcalf WR SEA 11 161.10 10.07 Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 171.90 10.74
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 117.50 7.34 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 104.70 6.54
Gerald Everett TE LAR 9 9280 5.80 Dan Bailey K MIN 12 126.00 7.88
Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 120.00 7.50 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 81.00 5.06
Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 79.00 4.94
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Nice Chubb u got there, now turn ur head n Goff - Chris EngliRude Dogs - Mike Freeman

Deshaun Watson QB HOU 10 289.08 18.07 * Patrick Mahomes QB KAN 12 297.24 18.58 *
Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 278.20 1739 * Melvin Gordon RB LAC 12 184.10 1151 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 219.70 13.73 * Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 239.40 1496 *
Mark Ingram RB BAL 8 25450 1591 * Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 149.30 9.33 *
DeVante Parker WR MIA 5 22420 14.01 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 211.30 1321 *
Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 102.40 6.40 * Courtland Sutton WR DEN 10 192.42 12.03 *
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 197.70 1236 * Darren Fells TE HOU 10 110.10 6.88 *
Matt Gay K TAM 7 132.00 825 * Greg Zuerlein K LAR 9 120.00 750 *
Chicago Bears DISTCHI 6 98.00 6.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 131.00 8.19 *
Jared Goff QB LAR 9 251.82 15.74 Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 344.78 21.55
Darrell Henderson RB LAR 9 2240 140 Carlos Hyde RB HOU 10 164.20 10.26
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 111.40 6.96 Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 163.20 10.20

D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 200.30 12.52 D.J. Chark WR JAC 10 200.30 12.52
Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 99.50 6.22 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 99.50 6.22
Christian Kirk WR ARl 12 140.20 8.76 Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 171.50 10.72

T.J. Hockenson TE DET 5 83.70 5.23 Eric Ebron TE IND 6 86.50 5.41
Mason Crosby K GNB 11 112.00 7.00 Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 100.00 6.25

Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 131.00 8.19 Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 115.00 7.19
Not Your Average Gurley Man - Jeff Mahland Smitten Vixens - Jeanette English

Derek Carr QB LV - BYE 219.46 12.91 * Lamar Jackson QB BAL 8 412.68 25.79 *
Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 219.70 13.73 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 215.00 13.44 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 206.60 12.15 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 197.60 1235 *
James White RB NWE 10 200.90 1256 * Dion Lewis RB TEN 11 66.40 4.15 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 188.20 11.76 * Davante Adams WR GNB 11 188.20 11.76 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 199.30 12.46 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 197.60 1235 *
Vance McDonald TE PIT 7 8350 522 * Jared Cook TE NOR 9 167.50 10.47 *
Justin Tucker K BAL 8 150.00 9.38 * Josh Lambo K JAC 10 132.00 825 *
Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 130.00 8.13 * Los Angeles Rams D/ISTLAR 9 131.00 8.19 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 252.68 15.79 Jared Goff QB LAR 9 251.82 15.74
Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 253.86 15.87 Tevin Coleman RB SFO 4 138.50 8.66
Kalen Ballage RB MIA 5 5190 324 Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 320.60 20.04
Malcolm Brown RB LAR 9 59.20 3.70 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 145.30 9.08
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 218.00 13.63 Brandin Cooks WR LAR 9 99.50 6.22
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 168.30 10.52 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 7410 4.63
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 197.70 12.36 Jason Witten TE DAL 8 139.90 8.74
Matt Gay K TAM 7 132.00 8.25 Brandon McManus K DEN 10 124.00 7.75
Minnesota Vikings D/IST MIN 12 138.00 8.63 New York Giants D/ISTNYG 11 81.00 5.06
Poutine Pounders - Jimmy Thomson Steaming Trouser Kitties - Tidi

Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 222.82 1393 * Matt Ryan QB ATL 9 255.34 1596 *
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 154.00 9.63 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 215.00 1344 *
Alvin Kamara RB NOR 9 24852 1553 * Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 22520 14.08 *
Odell Beckham Jr. WR CLE 7 172.80 10.80 * Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 223.00 1394 *
Amari Cooper WR DAL 8 223.00 1394 * Tyreek Hill WR KAN 12 167.70 10.48 *
D.J. Moore WR CAR 7 199.30 12.46 * Jarvis Landry WR CLE 7 203.90 12.74 *
0.J. Howard TE TAM 7 83.90 524 * Jason Witten TE DAL 8 139.90 874 *
Robbie Gould K SFO 4 107.00 6.69 * Josh Lambo K JAC 10 132.00 825 *
New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 132.00 825 * New Orleans Saints D/ST NOR 9 132.00 825 *
Josh Allen QB BUF 6 250.56 15.66 Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 226.80 14.18
Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 292.70 18.29 James Conner RB PIT 7 14850 9.28

Joe Mixon RB CIN 9 239.40 14.96 Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 154.00 9.63
Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 150.90 9.43 Ronald Jones Il RB TAM 7 169.30 10.58
Damien Williams RB KAN 12 147.20 9.20 Deebo Samuel WR SFO 4 169.60 10.60
John Brown WR BUF 6 189.82 11.86 Sterling Shepard WR NYG 11 119.50 7.47
Austin Hooper TE ATL 9 197.70 12.36 Evan Engram TE NYG 11 115.40 7.21
Jason Sanders K MIA 5 108.10 6.76 Adam Vinatieri K IND 6 66.00 4.13
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 84.00 5.25 Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 175.00 10.94
RU Nucking Futs - Steve York Stop Thielen Your Cousin's Johnson - Ross Porter
Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 258.88 16.18 * Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 228.82 14.30 *
Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 215.00 1344 * Aaron Jones RB GNB 11 336.90 21.06 *
Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 27240 17.03 * Devin Singletary RB BUF 6 150.90 9.43 *
Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 197.60 1235 * Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 189.90 11.87 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 23250 1453 * Adam Thielen WR MIN 12 102.40 6.40 *
Terry McLaurin WR WAS 10 171.90 10.74 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 213.20 1333 *
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 100.70 6.29 * Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 260.30 16.27 *
Zane Gonzalez K ARI 12 131.00 8.19 * Jason Myers K SEA 11 108.00 6.75 *
Seattle Seahawks D/ST SEA 11 115.00 7.19 * Green Bay Packers  D/ST GNB 11 110.00 6.88 *
Derek Carr QB LV - BYE 219.46 12.91 Josh Allen QB BUF 6 250.56 15.66
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 60.40 3.78 Matt Breida RB SFO 4 109.30 6.83
LeSean McCoy RB KAN 12 118.60 7.41 David Johnson RB ARl 12 141.50 8.84
Jamison Crowder WR NYJ 4 158.70 9.92 David Montgomery RB CHI 6 176.40 11.03
Mike Evans WR TAM 7 21420 13.39 John Brown WR BUF 6 189.82 11.86
Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 7410 4.63 Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 216.28 13.52

Eric Ebron TE IND 6 86.50 5.41 Tyrell Williams WR LV - BYE 125.10 7.36
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 100.00 6.25 Robbie Gould K SFO 4 107.00 6.69
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 84.00 5.25 Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 79.00 4.94
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Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 252.28 1577 * Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 253.86 1587 *
Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 10140 6.34 * Devonta Freeman RB ATL 9 197.60 1235 *
David Johnson RB ARl 12 14150 8.84 * Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 142,70 892 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 204.10 12.76 * Todd Gurley RB LAR 9 219.70 13.73 *
Keenan Allen WR LAC 12 218.00 13.63 * Cooper Kupp WR LAR 9 242.70 1517 *
Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 211.30 1321 * Golden Tate WR NYG 11 130.70 8.7 *
George Kittle TE SFO 4 231.80 1449 * Mark Andrews TE BAL 8 213.20 13.33 *
Joey Slye K CAR 7 119.00 7.44 * Wil Lutz K NOR 9 158.00 9.88 *
Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 79.00 494 * Minnesota Vikings D/ISTMIN 12 138.00 8.63 *
Philip Rivers QB LAC 12 226.80 14.18 Ryan Tannehill QB TEN 11 203.68 12.73
James Conner RB PIT 7 148.50 9.28 James Conner RB PIT 7 148.50 9.28
Marquise Brown WR BAL 8 126.60 7.91 Sony Michel RB NWE 10 153.40 9.59

Will Fuller WR HOU 10 119.50 7.47 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 145.30 9.08

A.J. Green WR CIN 9 0.00 0.00 Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 216.28 13.52

Eric Ebron TE IND 6 86.50 5.41 Marvin Jones WR DET 5 169.30 10.58
Hunter Henry TE LAC 12 153.20 9.58 Mike Gesicki TE MIA 5 136.00 8.50
Steven Hauschka K BUF 6 99.00 6.19 Adam Vinatieri K IND 6 66.00 4.13
Houston Texans D/ST HOU 10 84.00 5.25 Buffalo Bills D/ISTBUF 6 130.00 8.13
The Dirty Sanchez - Mike Mulder Wentz for her Butker & now my Pecker Ertz - Justin Holland
Kirk Cousins QB MIN 12 228.82 14.30 * Josh Allen QB BUF 6 250.56 15.66 *
Tarik Cohen RB CHI 6 164.10 10.26  * Dalvin Cook RB MIN 12 309.40 1934 *
Phillip Lindsay RB DEN 10 204.10 12.76 * Kareem Hunt RB CLE 7 101.40 6.34 *
Davante Adams WR GNB 11 188.20 11.76 * DeAndre Hopkins WR HOU 10 231.54 1447 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 23250 1453 * Tyler Lockett WR SEA 11 211.30 1321 *
Emmanuel Sanders WR SFO 4 168.30 10.52 * Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 21490 1343 *
Darren Waller TE LV - BYE 236.20 1389 * Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 218.60 13.66 *
Brandon McManus K DEN 10 12400 7.75 * Harrison Butker K KAN 12 159.00 9.94 *
New York Jets DISTNYJ 4 121.00 756 * Carolina Panthers DISTCAR 7 79.00 494 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 252.68 15.79 Carson Wentz QB PHI 10 253.86 15.87
Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 60.40 3.78 Royce Freeman RB DEN 10 142.70 8.92
David Johnson RB ARl 12 14150 8.84 Alexander Mattison RB MIN 12 68.40 4.28
Jamaal Williams RB GNB 11 149.30 9.33 Damien Williams RB KAN 12 147.20 9.20
Curtis Samuel WR CAR 7 14470 9.04 Robby Anderson WR NYJ 4 145.30 9.08
Mohamed Sanu WR NWE 10 94.60 591 Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 257.10 16.07
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 100.70 6.29 Jonnu Smith TE TEN 11 104.70 6.54
Harrison Butker K KAN 12 159.00 9.94 Ryan Succop K TEN 11 21.00 131
Dallas Cowboys D/ISTDAL 8 97.00 6.06 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 10 88.00 5.50
Thirst Monstars - Mike, Blaydes, and Joe Worthless Jokers - Bobby Archer

Aaron Rodgers QB GNB 11 258.88 16.18 * Drew Brees QB NOR 9 230.26 14.39 *
Saquon Barkley RB NYG 11 258.10 16.13 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 278.20 1739 *
Kenyan Drake RB ARl 12 225.20 14.08 * Derrick Henry RB TEN 11 320.60 20.04 *
Josh Jacobs RB LV - BYE 206.60 12.15 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 197.60 1235 *
Julian Edelman WR NWE 10 216.28 1352 * Michael Gallup WR DAL 8 193.70 12.11 *
Tyrell Williams WR LV - BYE 125.10 7.36 * Julio Jones WR ATL 9 247.00 1544 *
Jack Doyle TE IND 6 111.80 6.99 * George Kittle TE SFO 4 231.80 1449 *
Wil Lutz K NOR 9 158.00 9.88 * Zane Gonzalez K ARl 12 131.00 819 *
Pittsburgh Steelers D/ST PIT 7 175.00 10.94 * Chicago Bears DISTCHI 6 98.00 6.13 *
Jimmy Garoppolo QB SFO 4 222.82 13.93 Russell Wilson QB SEA 11 292.70 18.29
Frank Gore RB BUF 6 9790 6.12 Wayne Gallman RB NYG 11 48.20 3.01
Duke Johnson RB HOU 10 154.00 9.63 Frank Gore RB BUF 6 97.90 6.12
Larry Fitzgerald WR ARl 12 14590 9.12 Derrius Guice RB WAS 10 60.40 3.78
Calvin Ridley WR ATL 9 171.50 10.72 Mike Evans WR TAM 7 21420 13.39
Sammy Watkins WR KAN 12 117.50 7.34 Marquez Valdes-ScantWR GNB 11 7410 4.63
Jimmy Graham TE GNB 11 100.70 6.29 Jack Doyle TE IND 6 111.80 6.99
Chris Boswell K PIT 7 124.00 7.75 Brett Maher K DAL 8 95.00 5.94
Chicago Bears DISTCHI 6 98.00 6.13 Detroit Lions D/ISTDET 5 71.00 4.44
Urethra Franklin - Troy Anderson Your Mother's Bush - David Hassell

Jameis Winston QB TAM 7 302.46 18.90 * Dak Prescott QB DAL 8 344.78 21.55 *
Austin Ekeler RB LAC 12 321.00 20.06 * Le'Veon Bell RB NYJ 4 215.00 1344 *
Ezekiel Elliott RB DAL 8 332.70 2079 * Nick Chubb RB CLE 7 278.20 1739 *
Chris Godwin WR TAM 7 257.10 16.07 * Leonard Fournette RB JAC 10 27240 17.03 *
Kenny Golladay WR DET 5 23250 1453 * Stefon Diggs WR MIN 12 197.60 1235 *
Zach Ertz TE PHI 10 218.60 13.66 * Robert Woods WR LAR 9 200.90 1256 *
Travis Kelce TE KAN 12 260.30 16.27 * Jacob Hollister TE SEA 11 9390 5.87 *
Daniel Carlson K LV - BYE 88.00 518 * Chris Boswell K PIT 7 12400 775 *
Baltimore Ravens D/ISTBAL 8 136.00 850 * Indianapolis Colts DISTIND 6 120.00 750 *
Tom Brady QB NWE 10 252.68 15.79 Kyler Murray QB ARl 12 252.28 15.77
Derek Carr QB LV - BYE 219.46 12.91 Ronald Jones I RB TAM 7 169.30 10.58
Brian Hill RB ATL 9 67.20 4.20 Latavius Murray RB NOR 9 163.20 10.20
Jordan Howard RB PHI 10 111.40 6.96 Tyler Boyd WR CIN 9 189.90 11.87
Miles Sanders RB PHI 10 221.80 13.86 Mike Evans WR TAM 7 21420 13.39
John Brown WR BUF 6 189.82 11.86 Kenny Stills WR HOU 10 103.10 6.44
Allen Robinson WR CHI 6 21490 13.43 Greg Olsen TE SEA 11 126.70 7.92
Ka'imi Fairbairn K HOU 10 100.00 6.25 Joey Slye K CAR 7 119.00 7.44
New England Patriots D/ST NWE 10 216.00 13.50 Jacksonville Jaguars D/ST JAC 10 88.00 5.50
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